10596/2025/253 Execution of Checks

Consider on: Seventeenth Execution Circuit No. 471
Subject of the Execution: Execution against the judgment debtor based on checks 
Nos. 000047 and 000048 drawn on National Bank of Dubai for a total amount of 
AED 148,837.50 (one hundred forty-eight thousand eight hundred thirty-seven 
dirhams and fifty fils) issued by the judgment debtor
Applicant for Execution :- M.A. Hashemi LLC,Address: UAE - Emirate of Dubai 
Al Garhoud - Deira Dubai Al Garhoud Street -Arcade Building Apartment 306, 
3rd Floor - Next to Metro Station 0503038678 Jijiko